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 Parts list  
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 Installation  
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 Optional installation 

Exchangable plate: 
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Cable Management 
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21 Adjust the vertical position of TV 

Height 

adjustment 

10mm 

 

 
±4° 

 

±4° 

±4° 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

wire cable 

C4 
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Tilt Adjustment +4°/-4° 
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Tilt Adjustment +4°/-4° 

Adjust the single knob 

Depth Adjustment 15mm 

Adjust the both knobs 


